LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

182065

2 105 SJ

42407371054

8

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.916
0.E.M. MAKE
3411 6 850 886 BMW
34116871557 BMW

—1

L

182065

(E990R-02A0111/3321
o gl

Ate - Teves

154.1x68.5x19
154.2x68.4x20

WVA FMSI
25436 D1597-8706
25437
MAKE
BMW

5 Serie VI (F10) 01.09-10.16
528i (N20 B20 A)

535i (N55 B30 A)

535 i xDrive (N55 B30 A)
535/ (N55 B30 A)

535 i xDrive (N55 B30 A)
528i (N53 B30 A)

3.0 535i

ActiveHybrid (N55 B30 A)

ActiveHybrid (N55 B30 A)

535d (N57 D30 B)
535d (N57 D30 B)
535 d xDrive (N57 D30 B)

5 Serie VI GRAN TURISMO (F07) 01.09-

535i (N55 B30 A)

535 i xDrive (N55 B30 A)
535d (N57 D30 B)

535 d xDrive (N57 D30 B)
535d (N57 D30 B)

535 d xDrive (N57 D30 B)

5 Serie VI Touring (F11) 11.09-

5281 (N20 B20 A)

BMW

Eq.V_ Performance, USA
01/12-, USA

01/12-

01/16-, USA

Eq.V_ Performance, USA
01/12-
01/16-

01/16-

USA
01/16-, USA
01/16-, Great Britain

01/12-
01/12-

USA

01/16-, USA

Eq.V_ Performance, USA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Trac.

RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
FWD
RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD
4WD

RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD

RWD

CcC

1997
2979
2979
2979
2979
2996
2996
2979

2979

2993
2993
2993

2979
2979
2993
2993
2993
2993

1997

Kw

cv g _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

180
225
225
240
240
190
225
225

250

220
230
230

225
225
220
220
230
230

245 09.11-10.16
306 01.10-10.16
306 03.11-10.16
326 07.13-10.16
326 07.13-10.16
258 03.10-08.11
306 03.10-

306 12.11-10.16

340 12.11-10.16

299 09.10-08.11 g
313 09.11-10.16 g
313 09.11-10.16 g

Hatchback (Grand Tourer-S
Segment)

306 01.09-02.17
306 09.10-02.17
299 03.10-06.12
299 03.10-06.12
313 07.12-02.17
313 07.12-02.17

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)

180

245 09.11-02.17 nu
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535i (N55B30A) 01/12-, USA Gasolina RWD = 2979 225 306 06.10-02.17 g

535 i xDrive (N55 B30 A) 01/12- Gasolina 4WD 2979 225 306 09.11-02.17 g

535i (N55B30A) 01/16-, USA Gasolina RWD = 2979 240 326 07.13-02.17 n

535 i xDrive (N55 B30 A) Gasolina 4WD 2979 240 326 07.13-02.17 n

528i (N53 B30 A) Eq.V_ Performance, USA Gasolina RWD = 2996 190 258 11.09-08.11 g

535d (N57 D30 B) USA Diesel RWD 2993 220 299 09.10-08.11 g

535d (N57 D30 B) 01/16-, USA Diesel RWD 2993 230 313 09.11-02.17 g

535 d xDrive (N57 D30 B) 01/16-, USA Diesel 4WD 2993 230 313 09.11-02.17 nu
Convertible (Grand Tourer-S

6 Serie Il (F12) 12.10-06.18 Segment)

6401 (N55B30A) 01/12- Gasolina RWD = 2979 235 320 09.11-06.18 g

6 Serie Il (F13) 07.11-10.17 Coupe (Grand Tourer-S Segment)

6401 (N55B30A) 01/12- Gasolina RWD = 2979 235 320 07.11-10.17 g



